ARFIN—"J SPARE PARTS

SRR IN=V % i IN—=Y %
No. Part Names (\[o} Part Names
¥V IN—ZF—tv K~ FZ02L-B > I\—> v 7 ~(L=50/2 A)
FAS32B | Shock Stay Set FZ02L-B W5193-01 | Shock Shaft (L=50/2pcs)
FAW230 | /\>/{—& KT« ¥~ htwv k FZ02-RCV W5303-03| .2 wII=)LIL/AAN/ EYTRZVa v IH)
-01 Bumper & Body Mount Set FZ02-RCV "Y1 Shock Seal (L/4pcs/ For Big Bore Shock)
FAW230 | Y A7 —Lt v k FZ02-RCV W5309-34 By IMRF7RTY YT (L=44/3.4/2 \)
-02 Suspension Arm Set FZ02-RCV "7 | Big Bore Shock Spring (L=44/3.4/2pcs)
LA43B R—=ILT>Y R(B8mm/ TZv o /12 A) W5310-21 EYIRFRTY VT (L=63/2.1/2 )
43B | Ball End (5.8mm/Black/12pcs) -21| Big Bore Shock Spring (L=63/2.1/2pcs)
AT Y=y (T ILT < SB) EUYJ(E25/10 A)
UMS89 | il Shock Set (Ultima SB) 1-E025 | E_Ring (E2.5/10pcs)
UM589-1 TYIN—TFZ /K=Yty M(FIT < SB) 1-512004H MRE Y EZX(M2x4) (Nvy T R /10 A)
“' | Shock Plastic Parts Set (Ultima SB) ) Button Screw (Hex/M2x4/10pcs)
Wo143GM | Z V2 AT —Bx7x3mm/ A2 %5 v o /6 A) 1-513025H| N7~ EA(M3x25) (Ny 7 Z /5 A)
Aluminum Collar (3x7x3mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) Button Screw (Hex/M3x25/5pcs)
YaviIv I h(42/2 N) T Y EZ(M3x35) (NI X /5 A)
W5184-04| Shock Shaft (42/2pcs) 1-S18085H| Bytton Screw (Hex/M3x35/5pcs)
YV IN—0U>VT (8 A)
W5184-05| Shock O-Ring (8pcs)

A7 3>IN—Y OPTIONAL PARTS
SRR =V %& SRR IN—=Y %
No. Part Names No. Part Names
JK3201SS 1/10 Rally AVANTGARDE %1V 1 > F—{f(4 A) ORGO3XB X@rmad O V> I (P3/ 4> I/IX—F)8 v A
1/10 Rally AVANTGARDE Tire w/insert (4pcs) Grooved O-Ring (P3/for oil shock) 8pcs
JK3202SS 1/10 Rally COURAGIA # 4 ¥ 1 >+ —1fF(4 A) ORGO3XRB XWEE OV y (P3/FVI\—A /AL >I)8 v A
1/10 Rally COURAGIA Tire w/insert (4pcs) Grooved O-Ring (P3/for Oil Shock/Orange) 8pcs
vzhoosak | ST IV (5 BRIR—2 /| TZ v 7 [24mm/2 A) wssoeams | WC R U TN E vy TAL Y REYIRTY 3y 7y +(30)
Wheel (15-Spoke/Black/24mm/2pcs) VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set (30)
VZH003GB RA—ILOABARZAR—2 / T—)LK /24mm/2 N\) W5310GMB WC MU ZNFvryTALY REYIRZVay o€y b (38)
Wheel (15-Spoke/Gold/24mm/2pcs) VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set (38)
> aAv A )L #300(80cc) YavIEARNYQ@N/2AN/EVIRTYayvIR)
SIL0300-8 | Sjlicone OIL #300 (80cc) WS5303-09 | Shock Piston (2-Hole/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
SIL0350-8 > yaAv AL #350(80cc) W5303-10 VIV IEANY@BR/2AN/EVITRZ>av )
“© | Silicone OIL #350 (80cc) “'¥ | Shock Piston (3-Hole/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
> v AA)L #400(80cc) W 1 YavIEXNY@ER/2AN/EYTRTYayvIH)
SIL0400-8 | Sjlicone OIL #400 (80cc) 5303-11 | Shock Piston (4-Hole/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
s >y AA)L #450(80cc) W5303-13 JavIERANYQ@R/1T7/2 N/ EVYIIR7Z> 3 v 7 H)
IL0450-8 | Sjjicone OIL #450 (80cc) -13 | Shock Piston (2-Hole/1.7/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)

10




	P01_FZ02-RCV Rally C S_out
	P02_FZ02-RCV Rally C S_out
	P03_FZ02-RCV Rally C S_out
	P04_FZ02-RCV Rally C S_out
	P05_FZ02-RCV Rally C S_out
	P06_FZ02-RCV Rally C S_out
	P07_FZ02-RCV Rally C S_out
	P08_FZ02-RCV Rally C S_out
	P09_FZ02-RCV Rally C S_out
	P10_FZ02-RCV Rally C S sp_op_out
	P11_FFZ02-RCV Rally C S set uo sheet_out
	P12_FZ02-RCV Rally C S_out



